
Mini Tokyo-Thoroughbred

Mini Tokyo

Olympic (Wide)

Curragh

Cheltenham (Wide)

Newmarket

Kentucky (Wide)

Badminton

Ascot (Wide)

Burghley

Ludlow

0.975m

1.22m

0.975m

1.22m

0.975m

1.22m

0.975m

1.00m

Horse Weigh offers a range of professional horse weighing platform's which provide different
features to suit all types of horses, yards and staff. 

All our models are robust, durable and come with high quality technology. 
See the chart below for a comparison of the main features for each model. 
Please contact our friendly team if you have any queries on the best model for you and your team.  

MODEL COMPARISON SHEET

MAIN FEATURES

v i s i t  w w w . h o r s e w e i g h . c o m  t o  f i n d  o u t  m o r e

MODEL Width Ramps
Side 
Rails

Side 
Panels

Quiet
Astroturf Recessed

Car 
Mobile

Yard 
Mobile

EziWeigh 
7i

Bluetooth

Trolley
Inc

0.87m

0.87m

1.22m

Bags
Available

5

3

E m a i l :  w i l l i a m @ h o r s e w e i g h . c o m

Optional

JR 
5000 

Bluetooth


