## **MODEL COMPARISON SHEET**

Horse Weigh offers a range of professional horse weighing platform's which provide different features to suit all types of horses, yards and staff.

All our models are robust, durable and come with high quality technology. See the chart below for a comparison of the main features for each model. Please contact our friendly team if you have any queries on the best model for you and your team.

## **MAIN FEATURES**

Horse	Weigh®
	<u> </u>



By Appointment to Her Majesty The Queen Supply and Maintenance of Horse Weighing Equipment Horse Weigh, Powys

MODEL	Width	Ramps	Side Rails	Side Panels	Quiet Astroturf	Recessed	Car Mobile	Yard Mobile	Zivveign 7i Bluetooth	5000 Bluetooth	Trolley Inc	Bags Available	
Mini Tokyo-Thoroughbred	0.87m	~	~	×	~	×	~	~	~	×	×	5	
Mini Tokyo	0.87m	×	×	×	~	×	~	~	~	×	×	3	
Olympic (Wide)	1.22m	~	×	~	~	×	×	~	×	~	~	×	
Curragh	0.975m	✓	×	~	~	×	×	~	~	×	~	×	$\frown$
Cheltenham (Wide)	1.22m	~	×	×	~	×	×	~	×	~	~	×	$\cup$
Newmarket	0.975m	~	×	×	~	×	×	~	~	×	~	×	$\frown$
Kentucky (Wide)	1.22m	×	×	×	~	~	×	×	×	~	×	×	
Badminton	0.975m	×	×	×	~	~	×	×	×	×	×	×	$\frown$
Ascot (Wide)	1.22m	×	×	×	~	×	×	~	×	~	~	×	
Burghley	0.975m	×	×	×	~	×	×	~	~	×	~	×	$\frown$
Ludlow	1.00m	×	×	×	~	Optional	×	~	<ul> <li>Image: A set of the set of the</li></ul>	×	×	×	

FziWeigh

## Email: william@horseweigh.com

## visit www.horseweigh.com to find out more